Every Loser Wins Proofing for June 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Every Loser Wins. Every Loser Wins website

Type Date Course Selection Stake Total
Lay 29th 09:34 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -144.45
lemon linda
Lay 29th 09:18 henlow [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -149.2
savana dusty
Lay 28th 17:54 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -28.00 -153.95
monmore crossfield
emma
Lay 28th 11:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -125.95
SWINDON kilcash timmy
Lay 28th 10:53 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -130.7
sligo lilly
Lay 27th 12:01 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -135.45
doncaster blakes lace
Lay 25th 18:09 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -140.2
ballyard hillary
Lay 25th 17:44 greyhound the 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -144.95
monmore way it is
Lay 25th 17:37 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -149.7
madisons pride
Lay 25th 17:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -154.45
monmore scullys lad
Lay 25th 17:18 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -159.2
kirbys cove
Lay 25th 17:08 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -163.95
monmore malbay farrah
Lay 25th 15:44 greyhound not 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -168.7
newcastle all profit
Lay 25th 15:48 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -173.45
monmore pennys berry
Lay 25th 15:26 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -12.00 -178.2
newcastle congress ruby
Lay 25th 09:02 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -166.2
honeygar silick
Lay 24th 20:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -170.95
monmore elderberry icon
Lay 24th 20:23 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -175.7
monmore alanas lad
Lay 23rd 20:21 yamouth |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -180.45
hartwood
smokey
Lay 23rd 20:06 yamouth |greyhound jura 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -185.2
kaneco
Lay 22nd 10:23 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -189.95
footfield swift
Lay 22nd 11:54 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -194.7
RISK IT OVER
Lay 22nd 11:39 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -199.45
GARRISON
TINA
Lay 22nd 11:24 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -204.2
TRAPSTYLE
BLAZE
Lay 22nd 11:09 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -208.95
DROOPYS
LENA
Lay 22nd 10:53 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -213.7
choices pat
Lay 21st 12:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -218.45
SWINDON ohthere rufus
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Type Date Course Selection Stake Total
Lay 21st 12:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -223.2
SWINDON clorane arthur
Lay 21st 12:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -227.95
SWINDON bricks hattie
Lay 21st 12:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -232.7
SWINDON charlies hallie
Lay 21st 11:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -237.45
SWINDON BUBBA JIM
Lay 21st 11:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -242.2
SWINDON talayla ruby
Lay 21st 11:28 greyhound say 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -246.95
SWINDON that again
Lay 21st 11:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -20.00 -251.7
SWINDON marians shy
Lay 20th 16:04 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -231.7
coxs green
dream
Lay 20th 15:44 kinsley |greyhound HIG 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -236.45
HWAYVIEW
BRAND
Lay 20th 15:26 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -241.2
MILL GEORGE
Lay 20th 15:09 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -245.95
HIGHVIEW
PET
Lay 20th 14:54 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -250.7
olympic boy o
Lay 20th 14:36 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -255.45
lundhill bess
Lay 18th 18:43 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -260.2
HOLDEM
LAUREN
Lay 18th 17:37 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -264.95
TALLY HO
BUDDY
Lay 18th 17:44 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -15.00 -269.7
monmore THE WAY IT IS
Lay 18th 17:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -254.7
monmore SWIFT
CONQUEST
Lay 18th 17:18 crayford |greyhound mas 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -259.45
onprinessmac
Lay 18th 17:22 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -264.2
newcastle AINWICK
GLORY
Lay 18th 17:03 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -27.00 -268.95
newcastle SOME STUFF
Lay 17th 21:28 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -241.95
insane tyson
Lay 17th 21:16 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -9.40 -246.7
newcastle flyaway bernie
Lay 17th 21:33 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -12.60 -237.3
SWINDON derryfield dee
Lay 17th 21:14 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -224.7
SWINDON sparta streak
Lay 17th 21:18 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -229.45
monmore emers sally
Lay 17th 21:26 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -234.2
barr fourteen wings
Lay 16th 21:11 yamouth [greyhound whe 0.00 5.00 Loss -37.95 -238.95
reeverwenever
Lay 16th 20:52 yamouth |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -201
AVIEMORE
Lay 16th 20:36 yamouth |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -205.75
ABIGAILS
CANARY
Lay 16th 20:06 yamouth |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -210.5
SWANLEY
DUKE
Lay 16th 19:51 yamouth |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -215.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
SAVING HAY
Lay 16th 17:37 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -220
monmore ERRILL GAGA
Lay 16th 17:18 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -17.90 -224.75
monmore FIDDLE STICK
Lay 15th 21:12 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -206.85
towcester roman polly
Lay 15th 20:21 greyhound blac 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -211.6
newcastle khouseflower
Lay 15th 18:48 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -216.35
ballymac yoyo
Lay 15th 18:45 greyhound 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -221.1
towcester ballymac yoyo
Lay 15th 18:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -221.1
towcester greencroft suny
Lay 14th 21:01 yamouth |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -225.85
brynoffa coco
Lay 14th 20:54 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -230.6
doncaster make my day
punk
Lay 14th 20:43 harlow [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -235.35
headforth
sabbeth
Lay 14th 19:56 greyhound fast 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -240.1
doncaster fit martha
Lay 14th 19:51 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -244.85
nottingham churchill holly
Lay 14th 18:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -249.6
doncaster tanners matt
Lay 14th 18:28 greyhound lie 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -254.35
doncaster forrit jose
Lay 14th 18:09 greyhound a 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -10.85 -259.1
doncaster longing road
Lay 13th 21:18 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -248.25
savana roma
Lay 13th 20:43 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -91.50 -253
saffrons tiger
Lay 12th 16:18 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -161.5
doncaster catunda dotty
Lay 12th 15:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -166.25
doncaster burbt oak bara
Lay 11th 18:51 greyhound thor 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -171
nottingham
Lay 11th 18:19 greyhound foxy 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -175.75
nottingham lass
Lay 10th 18:43 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -180.5
richies allstars
Lay 9th 17:28 HOVE |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -57.50 -185.25
BALLANTINE
PATCH
Lay 9th 17:08 HOVE |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -127.75
INSANE
CHAPAGNE
Lay 9th 16:48 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -132.5
HURRY UP
HARRY
Lay 9th 16:08 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -137.25
CLOUDY
OZZIE
Lay 8th 16:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -142
monmore adeles queen
Lay 8th 16:18 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -146.75
monmore relentless vera
Lay 7th 17:08 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -151.5
CAMPUS
LUNA
Lay 7th 16:28 romford | NOTHING 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -156.25
VENTURED
Lay 6th 11:01 greyhound MR 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -161




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

doncaster CAIN
Lay 6th 10:46 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -165.75
doncaster LILAS CHARM
Lay 5th 14:23 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -170.5
doncaster DUNDAIN
RANGER
Lay 5th 13:49 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -77.50 -175.25
doncaster CLONCUNNY
SHELL
Lay 4th 09:34 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -97.75
BALLYCOWEN
COX
Lay 4th 09:18 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -102.5
FENVIEW
BELLE
Lay 3rd 18:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -107.25
newcastle SLANGEVAR
TOMMY
Lay 3rd 18:19 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -112
newcastle LICK OF
GOLD
Lay 1st 09:52 he greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -116.75
peads ranger
Lay 1st 09:34 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -121.50 -121.5
droopys
cristina

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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